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Detailed Tables

1_1. [If Canada wants its oil and gas sector to grow, it needs to attract foreign investment from countries like China] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

GENDER
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EDUCATION
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Univ Grad
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If Canada wants its oil and gas sector to grow, it
needs to attract foreign investment from countries

1021
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346

400

157

like China
88 52 36 22 29 37 11 30 33 14
Strongly agree 9.0% 11.0% 7.0% 8.0% 8.0% 10.0% 9.0% 9.0% 8.0% 9.0%
B
359 189 170 99 141 119 49 112 138 60
Somewhat agree 35.0% 38.0% 32.0% 35.0% 37.0% 33.0% 42.0% 32.0% 35.0% 38.0%
381 154 227 113 132 136 48 128 153 53
Somewhat disagree 37.0% 31.0% 43.0% 40.0% 35.0% 38.0% 40.0% 37.0% 38.0% 34.0%
A
193 100 93 51 76 66 11 76 76 30
Strongly disagree 19.0% 20.0% 18.0% 18.0% 20.0% 18.0% 9.0% 22.0% 19.0% 19.0%
F F F
447 241 206 121 170 156 60 142 171 74
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 44.0% 49.0% 39.0% 43.0% 45.0% 43.0% 51.0% 41.0% 43.0% 47.0%
B
574 254 320 164 208 203 58 204 229 83
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 56.0% 51.0% 61.0% 57.0% 55.0% 57.0% 49.0% 59.0% 57.0% 53.0%
A

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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1_2. [The Harper government should stop the sale of Canadian companies to all foreign investors] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

GENDER

Female
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The Harper government should stop the sale of
Canadian companies to all foreign investors
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294 149 145 63 123 108 30 114 114 36
Strongly agree 29.0% 30.0% 28.0% 22.0% 33.0% 30.0% 26.0% 33.0% 29.0% 23.0%
C C |
403 189 214 123 137 143 55 121 156 71
Somewhat agree 39.0% 38.0% 41.0% 43.0% 36.0% 40.0% 46.0% 35.0% 39.0% 45.0%
G
257 113 143 74 94 89 23 91 103 41
Somewhat disagree 25.0% 23.0% 27.0% 26.0% 25.0% 25.0% 19.0% 26.0% 26.0% 26.0%
67 44 23 25 23 19 10 20 27 9
Strongly disagree 7.0% 9.0% 4.0% 9.0% 6.0% 5.0% 9.0% 6.0% 7.0% 6.0%
B
697 338 360 186 261 251 85 235 270 107
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 68.0% 68.0% 68.0% 65.0% 69.0% 70.0% 72.0% 68.0% 68.0% 68.0%
324 157 166 99 117 108 33 111 130 50
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 32.0% 32.0% 32.0% 35.0% 31.0% 30.0% 28.0% 32.0% 32.0% 32.0%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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1_3. [The Harper government should prohibit the sale of of Canadian companies when the buyer is owned by a foreign government, something known as a state-owned enterprise] To what extent do you
agree or disagree with the following statements?

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents 1021 469 552 224 408 389 89 275 492 165
Weighted 1021 495 526 285 378 358 118* 346 400 157

The Harper government should prohibit the sale of

of Canadian companies when the buyer is owned
by a foreign government, something known as a
state-owned enterprise

308 167 141 51 121 136 34 103 126 45
Strongly agree 30.0% 34.0% 27.0% 18.0% 32.0% 38.0% 29.0% 30.0% 32.0% 29.0%
B c C
449 208 241 131 159 160 52 155 168 75
Somewhat agree 44.0% 42.0% 46.0% 46.0% 42.0% 45.0% 44.0% 45.0% 42.0% 48.0%
205 86 119 76 83 46 24 67 85 29
Somewhat disagree 20.0% 17.0% 23.0% 27.0% 22.0% 13.0% 20.0% 19.0% 21.0% 18.0%
A E E
59 33 25 26 15 17 8 21 21 8
Strongly disagree 6.0% 7.0% 5.0% 9.0% 4.0% 5.0% 7.0% 6.0% 5.0% 5.0%
DE
758 376 382 182 279 296 86 258 294 120
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 74.0% 76.0% 73.0% 64.0% 74.0% 83.0% 73.0% 75.0% 73.0% 77.0%
c CcD
263 119 144 103 98 62 32 88 106 37
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 26.0% 24.0% 27.0% 36.0% 26.0% 17.0% 27.0% 25.0% 27.0% 23.0%
DE E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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